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TypesClose









Apartments




Bungalows




Commercials




Garages & Parking




Land & Plots




Townhouses & Duplex




Villas & Fincas




Wooden & Mobile Homes













Min. Bedrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bedrooms
3 Bedrooms
4 Bedrooms
5 Bedrooms
6 Bedrooms
7 Bedrooms
8 Bedrooms
9 Bedrooms
10+ Bedrooms










Min. Bathrooms
1 Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
3 Bathrooms
4 Bathrooms
5 Bathrooms
6 Bathrooms
7 Bathrooms
8 Bathrooms
9 Bathrooms
10 + Bathrooms










Min Price
No Min Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000










Max Price
€50,000
€100,000
€150,000
€200,000
€250,000
€300,000
€350,000
€400,000
€500,000
€600,000
€700,000
€800,000
€1,000,000
€1,500,000
€2,000,000
€5,000,000
Max Price







Pool




New Build









View All Properties








			




Or search our NEW property portal with over 10,000 properties: Click Here
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More Photos?
Make an Offer?
Still For Sale?
Ask a Question?
Location Request?
		



	3 Bedrooms

	4 Bathrooms

	193.00m² Build Size

	587.00m² Plot Size

	Pool: Yes

	EPC Co²: Pending

	Energy Value: Pending




	
		
Description

Economy

Map

		




- Off-plan luxury smart home villas of 3 Bedroom  
- Walking distance to the beach 
- Breath-taking panoramic views  
- The highest standard of construction and design 
- Large Terraces with different areas for sunbathing, dining, and relaxing 
- Landscaped gardens   
- Fully equipped kitchen with Siemens appliances 
- Fitted wardrobes 
- Air-conditioned  
- Underfloor heating (Optional) 
- Video entry system 
- Pre-installation of Home Automation System 
- Private infinity swimming pool  
- Private parking 
- Can be customized to your requirements 
- Close to all amenities  
 
An independent, energy efficient and sustainably built luxury villa with a unique contemporary design featuring the highest quality fittings to ensure functionality and optimum comfort. 
 
This 3-bedroom, 3.5-bathroom home has a built area of 193 m² over two levels, plus 80 m² of covered terraces and 100 m² of uncovered terrace. The floor to ceiling, energy efficient windows allow you to savour the beautiful sea views and enjoy abundant sunlight in all 3 bedrooms and in the spacious open plan living room. 
 
The rooms lead directly out onto a terrace where you can enjoy the attractive landscaped garden and your own swimming pool, either privately or with friends and family! 
There is also a large covered and private parking area. 
 
The villa is designed to bring sun and nature right into your home using elements that welcome you into a peaceful space and create a sense of harmony and well-being.  
 
There is also the possibility to customize, not only design elements but added spaces and optional extras to meet your specific needs and wishes. 
 
The villa is only 800m from the beach, surrounded by nature and close to a choice of golf courses. It's a short drive to Estepona to the East and La Duquesa Marina to the West. The famous Finca Cortesin, one of the best 5-star hotels on the Costa del Sol, is a short drive away. 
 
Don't miss this unique opportunity! 3 bedroom villa for 895,000 Euros


Important Notice: These details have been produced in good faith and are believed to be accurate based upon the information supplied but they are not intended to form part of a contract. You are strongly advised to check the availability of the property before travelling any distance to view. Any intending purchasers must satisfy themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of each of the statements contained in these particulars.










		 
			




Mortgage Calculator


	
		
			
				Loan Amount (€)			

		
		

		
			
				Annual Interest Rate (%)			

		
		

		
			
				Term of Loan (Yrs)			

		
		

		
		
			
				
					Monthly Payment €				

			

			
			

		

	

	
		



	The calculation is for illustration purposes only providing a quick indication of what your monthly repayments may be, these repayments may vary according to your personal circumstances and the mortgage provider.




			

			




	
		Euro:
	

	
		895,000	

	
		EUR	


	

	
		Sweden Kronor:
	

	
		9,104,388	

	
		SEK	


	

	
		Norway Kroner:
	

	
		9,051,135	

	
		NOK	


	

	
		Danish Krone:
	

	
		6,656,294	

	
		DKK	


	

	
		Pounds:
	

	
		775,607	

	
		GBP	


	

	
		Russian Ruble:
	

	
		82,174,604	

	
		RUB	


	

	
		Swiss Franc:
	

	
		985,395	

	
		CHF	


	

	
		Chinese Yuan:
	

	
		6,975,093	

	
		CNY	


	

	
		US Dollar:
	

	
		1,063,976	

	
		USD	


	


			



			


		

		
		




	
		




		

	



		

	





			Calificación EnergéticaMás Eficiente
Consumokw h/m2 año
Emisioneskg CO2/m2 año

A






B






C






D

Pending


Pending



E






F






G






Menos Eficiente







Similar Properties<
>

€1,195,000VillaEstepona




€680,000VillaEstepona




€960,000VillaEstepona




€650,000VillaEstepona




€599,999VillaEstepona




€590,000ApartmentEstepona




€675,000ApartmentEstepona




€695,000ApartmentEstepona




€1,200,000VillaEstepona




€740,000Town HouseEstepona




€730,000Town HouseEstepona




€921,000ApartmentEstepona




€799,000VillaEstepona




€1,100,000Town HouseEstepona




€680,000Town HouseEstepona




€840,000Town HouseEstepona




€960,000VillaEstepona




€689,000ApartmentEstepona




€890,000VillaEstepona




€1,020,000ApartmentEstepona
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		Join Our Mailing List

				Get the latest property listings.

						
			

	
	
	
		
	

	
	
		
	

	
		
	

	
		Accept Terms & Conditions and Privacy Policy
		
		
	


	
	
	Send







	Thank you for sending your request.

	If you would like to unsubscribe please feel free to contact us.
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